
Pos 

Djeca - Mali (U7, U9) - M 

1 

2 

3 

Djeca - Mali (U7, U9) - W 

1 

2 

Djeca - Veliki (U11,  U13) - M 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Djeca - Veliki (U11,  U13) - Ž 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Mladi (Kadet, U14, U15) - M 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

5 

69 

4 

20 

7 

1 

10 

13 

68 

11 

65 

70 

16 

15 

67 

100 

17 

63 

59 

60 

62 

61 

9 

12 

57 

UCI ID 

10118410207 

10107100613 

10119019788 

10112940316 

10112940518 

10095795867 

10107082627 

10092654986 

10096288446 

10107082930 

10096288648 

10096288345 

10120563910 

10119225714 

10118315025 

10090699630 

10079892315 

10082412796 

10082412493 

10095852249 

10118315328 

10095852451 

10104837479 

10096460016 

10090694778 

Name 

MARGETIĆ Loren 

KRSTIČEVIĆ Duje 

BRNELIĆ Gabrijel 

ŠTRUCELJ Stefani 

NIŽIĆ Nicole 

NORŠIĆ Filip 

KIŠIČEK Leon 

KUHAR Noa 

KRSTIČEVIĆ Mate 

KIŠIČEK Luka 

LEONTIĆ David 

KRSTIČEVIĆ Antonio 

KAMENAR Ivano 

MOKROVČAK Loris 

ŠETKA Ivano 

VIŠTICA Jure 

PILČIĆ Filip 

BOKŠIĆ Lara 

DOMINIKOVIĆ Iva 

MALEZIJA Erika 

MAREVIĆ Gabrijela 

TALAJIĆ Cvita 

PETRLIĆ Lovro 

SANDIĆ David 

BULUM Vinko 

Nat 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Club 

BK Grobnik 

BK Metković 

BK Grobnik 

BK Grobnik 

BK Grobnik 

BBK Šišmiš 

BGK Tuškanac 

BK Žminj 

BK Metković 

BGK Tuškanac 

BK Metković 

BK Metković 

BK Grobnik 

BK Grobnik 

BK Metković 

BK Metković 

BK Grobnik 

BK Metković 

BK Metković 

BK Metković 

BK Metković 

BK Metković 

BBK Krpelj 

BK MTB Istra Pazin 

Bk Metković 

Best Tm 

2:02.004 

2:06.863 

3:32.367 

1:59.829 

2:12.566 

1:20.381 

1:21.870 

1:26.151 

1:38.282 

1:38.759 

1:44.768 

1:45.032 

1:47.436 

1:49.520 

1:56.118 

1:56.331 

2:03.123 

1:36.128 

2:00.690 

2:04.948 

2:12.210 

2:26.566 

1:09.431 

1:10.088 

1:16.185 

Diff 

00"000 

04"859 

01'30"363 

00"000 

12"737 

00"000 

01"489 

05"770 

17"901 

18"378 

24"387 

24"651 

27"055 

29"139 

35"737 

35"950 

42"742 

00"000 

24"562 

28"820 

36"082 

50"438 

00"000 

00"657 

06"754 

Category 

Djeca - Mali (U7, U9) - M 

Djeca - Mali (U7, U9) - M 

Djeca - Mali (U7, U9) - M 

Djeca - Mali (U7, U9) - W 

Djeca - Mali (U7, U9) - W 

Djeca - Veliki (U11,  U13) - M 

Djeca - Veliki (U11,  U13) - M 

Djeca - Veliki (U11,  U13) - M 

Djeca - Veliki (U11,  U13) - M 

Djeca - Veliki (U11,  U13) - M 

Djeca - Veliki (U11,  U13) - M 

Djeca - Veliki (U11,  U13) - M 

Djeca - Veliki (U11,  U13) - M 

Djeca - Veliki (U11,  U13) - M 

Djeca - Veliki (U11,  U13) - M 

Djeca - Veliki (U11,  U13) - M 

Djeca - Veliki (U11,  U13) - M 

Djeca - Veliki (U11,  U13) - Ž 

Djeca - Veliki (U11,  U13) - Ž 

Djeca - Veliki (U11,  U13) - Ž 

Djeca - Veliki (U11,  U13) - Ž 

Djeca - Veliki (U11,  U13) - Ž 

Mladi (Kadet, U14, U15) - M 

Mladi (Kadet, U14, U15) - M 

Mladi (Kadet, U14, U15) - M 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

Seniori - M 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

Seniori - Ž 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

56 

52 

18 

55 

2 

19 

64 

66 

14 

58 

53 

54 

21 

24 

23 

8 

25 

3 

6 

50 

51 

22 

UCI ID 

10118376255 

10118427280 

10091033470 

10119264009 

10119233087 

10102369538 

10093189500 

10077919777 

10028439067 

10092743401 

10028417849 

10028416233 

10028452306 

10028437350 

10092715008 

10015259801 

10091080657 

10119232885 

10115701176 

10091090761 

10091089953 

10028441087 

Name 

JURIČEV BARBIN Gušte 

KROŠELJ Lovre 

MIKULIČIĆ Nikola 

RELJA Paulo 

MORIĆ Franko 

LICUL Antonio 

PEJDO David 

TALAJIĆ Marko 

TURČIĆ Marko 

DOLJANIN Roko 

OKMAŽIĆ Ivan 

OKMAŽIĆ Luka 

TRSTENJAK Matija 

HUNJAK Stjepan 

MAVRIN Božidar 

KIŠIČEK Perica 

MARGETIĆ Matko 

KLARIĆ Šime 

ŠTRUCELJ Štefan 

PILČIĆ Valentina 

JURETIĆ Antonela 

TRSTENJAK Ida 

Nat 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Club 

BBK Orlov krug 

BBK Orlov krug 

BK Grobnik 

BBK Orlov krug 

BK Aks 

BK Grobnik 

BBK Orlov krug 

BK Metković 

BK Novigrad 

BK Posedarje 

Bk Makarska 

BK Makarska 

BK Mura Avantura 

MBK Črni Vrh 

BK Mura Avantura 

BGK Tuškanac 

BK Grobnik 

BK Aks 

BK Grobnik 

BK Grobnik 

BK Grobnik 

BK Mura Avantura 

Best Tm 

1:17.822 

1:19.788 

1:20.298 

1:20.729 

1:21.652 

1:25.899 

1:28.531 

1:34.688 

1:36.277 

1:03.035 

1:04.734 

1:06.284 

1:06.289 

1:11.409 

1:12.272 

1:12.787 

1:17.791 

1:25.332 

1:26.938 

1:38.676 

Diff 

08"391 

10"357 

10"867 

11"298 

12"221 

16"468 

19"100 

25"257 

26"846 

' ' 

00"000 

01"699 

03"249 

03"254 

08"374 

09"237 

09"752 

14"756 

' ' 

00"000 

01"606 

13"344 

Category 

Mladi (Kadet, U14, U15) - M 

Mladi (Kadet, U14, U15) - M 

Mladi (Kadet, U14, U15) - M 

Mladi (Kadet, U14, U15) - M 

Mladi (Kadet, U14, U15) - M 

Mladi (Kadet, U14, U15) - M 

Mladi (Kadet, U14, U15) - M 

Mladi (Kadet, U14, U15) - M 

Mladi (Kadet, U14, U15) - M 

Mladi (Kadet, U14, U15) - M 

Seniori - M 

Seniori - M 

Seniori - M 

Seniori - M 

Seniori - M 

Seniori - M 

Seniori - M 

Seniori - M 

Seniori - M 

Seniori - Ž 

Seniori - Ž 

Seniori - Ž 

Sorted on best lap time
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